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Lunch Menu 11:30am - 2:00pm

BIG Burke Burger
SA Wagyu beef patty with lettuce, tomato, cheese, grilled onion,

beetroot, bacon, egg, homemade tomato relish and a side of chips

Steak Sandwich

Lettuce, tomato, onion, cheese, beetroot, homemade tomato relish,
and a side of chips

Lazy Hen Burger (Chicken Breast)
Mayonnaise, bacon, cheese, tomato and lettuce with a side of chips

Fish Burger
Grilled hoki, cheese, tomato, lettuce, tartare sauce

Served with chips and salad

Prawn & Avocado Salad

Cold Meat Salad Sandwich/Wrap or Toasted Sandwich
(Ham, chicken, roast meats when available)

Kids Cheeseburger & Fries
Kids Nuggets & Chips

Hot Chips
Hot Chips & Gravy (GF)

Seasoned Wedges
With sour cream & sweet chili sauce

Takeaway lunch packs available, enquire at reception
GF - Gluten Free V - Vegetarian

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$25.00

$8.00

$15.00
$15.00

$6.00
$8.00
$12.00




